Intelligent control
ROVR
Philips Advance ROVR ballasts reflect the latest approach to controlling fluorescent
lighting. Rather than simply responding to instructions from control components, ROVR
ballasts enable twoway communication, and have the ability to dim and switch individual
ballasts through the control signal. These features allow for virtually unlimited design
flexibility while creating sustainable lighting systems. This two-way communication is made
possible through the industry-standard digital communication protocol known as DALI

Total Harmonic Distortion USA 10 %
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Number Of
Lamps Lamp Type
IDA128D35M ROVR INTLV DIM (1) F28T5_NO
SALE TO CALIF
1 piece/unit F28T5
IDA15435M ROVR ELE DIMMING BALLAST (1)
F54T5HO 120-277V
1 piece/unit F54T5/HO
IDA2S28D35M ROVR INTLV DIM (2) F28T5_NO
SALE TO CALIF
2 piece/unit F28T5
IDA2S5435M ROVR ELE DIMMING BALLAST (2)
F54T5HO 120-277V
2 piece/unit F54T5/HO
IDA4S3235M ROVR ELE DIMMING BALLAST (4)
F32T8 120-277V
4 piece/unit F32T8
IDL2S26M5BS35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 26W CFL
(4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ26W/G24Q
Order Code Full Product Name
Number Of
Lamps Lamp Type
IDL2T42M5BS35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 42W CFL
(4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFTR42W/
GX24Q
IDL2S26M5LD35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 26W CFL
(4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFQ26W/G24Q
IDL2T42M5LD35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 42W CFL
(4-PIN) 120-277V
1/2 piece/unit CFTR42W/
GX24Q
IDA2S32SC35M ROVR INTLV DIM (2) F32T8_NO
SALE TO CALIF
2 piece/unit F32T8
IDA132SC35M ROVR INTLV DIM (1) F32T8_NO
SALE TO CALIF
1 piece/unit F32T8
IDA3S32G35M ROVR INTLV DIM (3) F32T8_NO
SALE TO CALIF
3 piece/unit F32T8
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
IDA128D35M ROVR INTLV DIM (1) F28T5_NO SALE TO CALIF D
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
IDA15435M ROVR ELE DIMMING BALLAST (1) F54T5HO 120-277V D
ROVR
3Product family leaflet, 2018, Marzo 19 Datos sujetos a cambios
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
IDA2S28D35M ROVR INTLV DIM (2) F28T5_NO SALE TO CALIF D
IDA2S5435M ROVR ELE DIMMING BALLAST (2) F54T5HO 120-277V D
IDA4S3235M ROVR ELE DIMMING BALLAST (4) F32T8 120-277V D
IDL2S26M5BS35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 26W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V M5
IDL2T42M5BS35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 42W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V M5
Order Code Full Product Name Housing
IDL2S26M5LD35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 26W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V M5
IDL2T42M5LD35M ROVR ELE DIM BAL (2) 42W CFL (4-PIN) 120-277V M5
IDA2S32SC35M ROVR INTLV DIM (2) F32T8_NO SALE TO CALIF SC
IDA132SC35M ROVR INTLV DIM (1) F32T8_NO SALE TO CALIF SC
IDA3S32G35M ROVR INTLV DIM (3) F32T8_NO SALE TO CALIF G
ROVR